
SCHEDULES FOR FIRST RECONCILIATION AND FIRST COMMUNION 
St Paul School and St Teresa of Calcutta School 

 

Registration Weekends: 

 

Sept 9th 10:00 am to 2:00 pm in Assumption Hall 

Sept. 10th 10:00 am to 2:00 pm in Assumption Hall 

Sept. 16th 10:00 am to 2:00 pm in Assumption Hall 

Sept 17th 10:00 am to 2:00 pm in Assumption Hall 

 

SESSION: First Reconciliation PARISH DATE 

  

Parent Retreat Saturday, 23 Sept. 10:00 am to Noon 

  

Sacrament of Reconciliation Session 

1  

Thursday, 5 Oct. 2023 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of First Eucharist Session 

1 

Thursday, 26 Oct. 2023 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Reconciliation Session 

2 

Thursday, 9 Nov. 2023 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of First Eucharist Session 

2 

Thursday, 23 Nov. 2023 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Reconciliation Session 

3 

Thursday, 7 Dec. 2023 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of First Eucharist Session 

3 

Thursday, 21 Dec. 2023 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Reconciliation Session 

4 

Thursday, 18 Jan. 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of First Eucharist Session 

4 

Thursday, 1 Feb. 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Reconciliation Session 

5 

Thursday, 15 Feb. 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of First Eucharist Session 

5 

Thursday, 29 Feb. 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of Reconciliation Session 

6 

Thursday, 7 Mar. 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

Sacrament of First Eucharist Session 

6 

Thursday, 18 Apr. 2024 @ 6:00 pm 

  

Sacrament of Reconciliation 

Retreat 

Sunday, 10 Mar. 2024 @ 10:30 am 

  

Penitential Service Saturday, 16 Mar. 2024 @ 10:00 am 

  

Sacrament of First Eucharist 

Retreat 

Sunday, 21 Apr. 2024 @ 10:30 am 

 


